

Certification Letter

Technical Bulletin

Category: Parex USA General

Keywords: Certificate, Letter, EIMA

Parex USA is a manufacturer of Exterior Insulation & Finish Systems (EIFS) and Stucco products. Parex USA is a member of EIMA and is in good standing. Parex USA has been a manufacturer and supplier of EIF Systems and components for over twenty-five years and is known as a leader in EIFS Systems and Stucco Product lines. We are an original member of EIMA which is a trade organization for the EIFS Industry. Parex USA is also an ISO 9001:2000 company.

Parex USA also performs independent 3rd party testing on its EIFS and stucco product lines to conform to applicable local and state building codes





Corporate Office

Parex USA, Inc. 4125 E. La Palma Ave., Suite 250 Anaheim, CA 92807 (866) 516-0061 Tech Support: (800) 226-2424 **Facilities**

French Camp, CA North Hollywood, CA Riverside, CA San Diego, CA Colorado Springs, CO Haines City, FL Duluth, GA Redan, GA Albuquerque, NM Allentown, PA San Antonio, TX

